Utility

ACE
JCPL
PSEG
RECO
ACE
JCPL
PSEG
RECO

Utility

PSEG
NJNG
SJG
PSEG
NJNG
SJG

\Y 4

GREAT AMERICAN

GAS & ELECTRIC

Utility Price
to Compare
(PTC)
$0.1317
$0.1188
$0.1346
$0.1408
$0.1317
$0.1188
$0.1346

$0.1408

Utility Price
to Compare
(PTC)

$0.3262
$0.3672
$0.3967
$0.3262
$0.3672
$0.3967

GAGE
Energy
Rate

$0.1535
$0.1389
$0.1797
$0.1544
$0.1546
$0.1401
$0.1810
$0.1552

GAGE
Energy
Rate

$0.6913
$0.6335
$0.6639
$0.7084
$0.6501
$0.6816

Bill Comparison — May 2025

As a GAGE customer on a Forward Rate Plan, unless there are regulatory changes affecting your plan, your supply rate will consist of a fixed rate for a specified
number of monthly billing cycles, plus 2 months of variable rate at the end of the fixed period. Past performance is not an indicator of future pricing and/or savings.

Supply

Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown

Brown

Supply

Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional

Traditional

Term (Bill
Cycles)

12
12
12
12
24
24
24
24

Term (Bill
Cycles)

12
12
12
24
24
24

Utility 250
kWh

$32.93
$29.71
$33.65
$35.20
$32.93
$29.71
$33.65
$35.20

Utility 50
Therms

$16.31
$18.36
$19.83
$16.31
$18.36
$19.83

ELECTRICITY
kWh
$38.38 $65.85
$34.74 $59.41
$44.92 $67.30
$38.59 $70.40
$38.65 $65.85
$35.01 $59.41
$45.26 $67.30
$38.80 $70.40

NATURAL GAS

GAGE
Energy 50
Therms

$34.57
$31.68
$33.19
$35.42
$32.50
$34.08

Utility 100
Therms

$32.62
$36.72
$39.67
$32.62
$36.72
$39.67

GAGE
Energy 500
kWh

$76.77
$69.47
$89.84
$77.18
$77.31
$70.03
$90.51
$77.60

GAGE
Energy 100
Therms

$69.13
$63.35
$66.39
$70.84
$65.01
$68.16

Utility 1,000
kWh

$131.70
$118.83
$134.60
$140.80
$131.70
$118.83
$134.60
$140.80

Utility 150
Therms

$48.93
$55.08
$59.50
$48.93
$55.08
$59.50

179 Cahill Cross Road, suite 311
West Milford, New Jersey 07480

Toll-free: 1-866-269-9393
www.ga-ge.com

GAGE
Energy
1,000 kWh

$153.53
$138.94
$179.68
$154.35
$154.61
$140.05
$181.02
$155.20

GAGE
Energy 150
Therms

$103.70
$95.03
$99.58
$106.25
$97.51
$102.23

Utility 2,000
kWh

$263.40
$237.65
$269.20
$281.60
$263.40
$237.65
$269.20
$281.60

Utility 200
Therms

$65.24
$73.44
$79.33
$65.24
$73.44
$79.33

GAGE
Energy
2,000 kWh

$307.06
$277.88
$359.36
$308.70
$309.22
$280.10
$362.04
$310.40

GAGE
Energy 200
Therms

$138.26
$126.71
$132.78
$141.67
$130.01
$136.31
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